
2021 Annual Calendar
Recreation Center Hours of Operation

Spring
(Monday, April 12 – Sunday, June 20, 2021)
Monday – Friday 7 am – 7 pm pool hours: 7:30 am – 6:30 pm
Saturday – Sunday Noon – 6 pm pool hours: 12:30 pm – 5:30 pm

Summer
(Monday, June 21 – Sunday, September 12, 2021)
Monday – Friday 7 am – 7 pm  pool hours: 7:30 am – 6:30 pm
Saturday – Sunday Noon – 6 pm pool hours: 12:30 am – 5:30 pm

Fall
(Monday, September 20 – Sunday, December 10, 2021)
Monday – Thursday 6 am – 11 pm pool hours: 6:30 am – 9 pm
Friday 6 am – 9 pm  pool hours: 6:30 am – 8:30 pm
Saturday 9 am – 9 pm  pool hours: 9 am – 8:30 pm
Sunday 9 am – 10 pm pool hours: 9 am – 8:30 pm

Reduced Hours
June 12 – 13 Noon – 6 pm pools close at 5:30 pm Graduation Weekend
September 18 3 pm – 9 pm pools close at 8:30 pm Staff Training
September 19 Noon – 10 pm pools close at 8:30 pm Staff Training
November 24 6 am – 3 pm pools close at 2:30 pm  Thanksgiving
December 11 – 19 11 am – 7 pm pools close at 6:30 pm Winter Break

Closures
May 31 Monday Memorial Day
July 4* Sunday Independence Day
September 6 Monday Labor Day
September 13 – 17 Monday – Friday Rec Cen Annual Maintenance Week
November 11 Thursday Veterans Day
November 25 – 28 Thursday – Sunday Thanksgiving Closure
Dec. 20 – Jan. 1, 2021 Monday – 1st Saturday Winter Break / New Year’s Day
*Closure falls within reduced hours’ time period or weekend

Climbing Wall
Spring & Summer 2021
Opens at Noon on Weekdays and 12:30 pm on Weekends.
Fall 2021
Opens at 11:30 am everyday the Recreation Center is open. Closes 30 minutes before the Rec Cen closes.
Closed Day of Reel Rock Film Festival (Within first two weeks of November)

Information
Customer Service Center (805) 893-3738 Rec Cen Store & Equipment Room (805) 893-7620
Rec Cen Front Desk (805) 893-7619 

www.recreation.ucsb.edu
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